w w w . w e r k i n d u s t r i a l . c o m
 CÓDIGO  DESCRIPCIÓN PRODUCTO
236828812 SUMO PUNTA CONTACTO XL16S-35 0.035" (0.9mm)
236828820 SUMO PUNTA CONTACTO XL16S-45 0.045" (1.2mm)
236828828 SUMO PUNTA CONTACTO XL16S-116 1/16" (1.6mm)
236828836 SUMO PUNTA CONTACTO XL14-30 0.030" (0.8mm)
236828844 SUMO PUNTA CONTACTO XL14-35 0.035" (0.9mm)
236828852 SUMO PUNTA CONTACTO XL11-30 0.030" (0.8mm)
236828860 SUMO PUNTA CONTACTO XL11-35 0.035" (0.9mm)
236829105 SUMO TOBERA XLHD24-62 5/8"
236829109 SUMO TOBERA XLHD22-50 1/2"
236828524 SUMO DIFUSOR XLHD54-16
236828528 SUMO DIFUSOR XLHD52-11
236828532 SUMO DIFUSOR XL52FN
236829310 SUMO GUAYA Liner XL44-3545-15